1
Build Great Fishing Rods
2017
New Products
Find a dealer at www.fishpacbay.com2
Hardware
Description
• Custom Sized to fit reel seats.

8 13.9 4.5 16.4 9.2
10 17.5 6.5 21.3 12.5
12 21.0 6.5 23.0 12.5
16 25.8 9.8 26.5 15.5
20 32.3 11.8 27.0 18.0
25 41.5 17.5 28.0 20.0
30 49.7 21.8 33.0 25.0
Frame Titanium
Ring Zirconia
Ri
ng
 S
iz
e
8 TDVZG08
10 TDVZG10
12 TDVZG12
16 TDVZG16
20 TDVZG20
25 TDVZG25
30 TDVZG30
MODEL DV - ZIRCONIA RINGS
Deep Drawn Frame
• Titanium Deep Drawn single foot design cradles and protects the ceramic ring for increased impact resistance.
• Thinner cross section zirconia rings for reduced weight.

MATTE
1 EMRG01-CM EMRG01-BM EMRG01-SM
1 EMRG02-CM EMRG02-BM EMRG02-SM
1 EMRG03-CM EMRG03-BM EMRG03-SM
1 EMRG04-CM EMRG04-BM EMRG04-SM
2 EMRG05-CM EMRG05-BM EMRG05-SM
ELIMINATOR MEDIUM ROLLER TOPS
Frame &
Sideplates
CHAMPAGNE
MATTE
 BLACK
MILITARY
 SILVER
MATTE
12 EMRT12-CM EMRT12-BM EMRT12-SM
14 EMRT14-CM EMRT14-BM EMRT14-SM
16 EMRT16-CM EMRT16-BM EMRT16-SM
18 EMRT18-CM EMRT18-BM EMRT18-SM
20 EMRT20-CM EMRT20-BM EMRT20-SM
22 EMRT22-CM EMRT22-BM EMRT22-SM
24 EMRT24-CM EMRT24-BM EMRT24-SM
26 EMRT26-CM EMRT26-BM EMRT26-SM
28 EMRT28-CM EMRT28-BM EMRT28-SM
30 EMRT30-CM EMRT30-BM EMRT30-SM
Ti
p
Tu
be

 SILVER
MATTE
1 ERG01-CM ERG01-BM ERG01-SM
1 ERG02-CM ERG02-BM ERG02-SM
1 ERG03-CM ERG03-BM ERG03-SM
1 ERG04-CM ERG04-BM ERG04-SM
ELIMINATOR ROLLER TOPS
Frame &
Sideplates
CHAMPAGNE
MATTE
 BLACK
MILITARY
 SILVER
MATTE
12 ERT12-CM ERT12-BM ERT12-SM
14 ERT14-CM ERT14-BM ERT14-SM
16 ERT16-CM ERT16-BM ERT16-SM
18 ERT18-CM ERT18-BM ERT18-SM
20 ERT20-CM ERT20-BM ERT20-SM
22 ERT22-CM ERT22-BM ERT22-SM
24 ERT24-CM ERT24-BM ERT24-SM
26 ERT26-CM ERT26-BM ERT26-SM
28 ERT28-CM ERT28-BM ERT28-SM
30 ERT30-CM ERT30-BM ERT30-SM
#
of
 R
ol

Find a dealer at www.fishpacbay.com8
• I.D. increments of 0.5 mm accommodate today’s most popular blank O.D.s.
• 13 I.D.s from 9.5mm to 15mm available.
• Available in three different locking stainless steel hood colors,
    Natural SS, TiCH, and Black
• Double contour sculpting provides outstanding grip and palming reel control with direct
    contact to the blank for maximum sensitivity to strikes
• Features a Soft Touch finish for a non-slip grip
• Rear grip pocket sized to fit FA-24 Arbor to mount Carbon Graphite grips
• Rear transition area has 1” OD for ease of installation and universal grip matching
Build Great Fishing Rods
GBX Series
Reel Seats
Hood Color Length I.D.
MM INCH MM INCH
GBX16C-095 GBX16C-B-095 GBX16C-C-095 114 4.5 9.5 0.374
GBX16C-100 GBX16C-B-100 GBX16C-C-100 114 4.5 10.0 0.394
GBX16C-105 GBX16C-B-105 GBX16C-C-105 114 4.5 10.5 0.413
GBX16C-110 GBX16C-B-110 GBX16C-C-110 114 4.5 11.0 0.433
GBX16C-115 GBX16C-B-115 GBX16C-C-115 114 4.5 11.5 0.453
GBX16C-120 GBX16C-B-120 GBX16C-C-120 114 4.5 12.0 0.473
GBX16C-125 GBX16C-B-125 GBX16C-C-125 114 4.5 12.5 0.493
GBX16C-130 GBX16C-B-130 GBX16C-C-130 114 4.5 13.0 0.512
GBX16C-135 GBX16C-B-135 GBX16C-C-135 114 4.5 13.5 0.532
GBX16C-140 GBX16C-B-140 GBX16C-C-140 114 4.5 14.0 0.552
GBX16C-145 GBX16C-B-145 GBX16C-C-145 114 4.5 14.5 0.571
GBX16C-150 GBX16C-B-150 GBX16C-C-150 114 4.5 15.0 0.591
GBX17C-170 GBX17C-B-171 GBX17C-C-172 128.5 5.0 15.7 0.618
Exposed Blank
Build Great Fishing Rods 9
Build Great Fishing Rods

9
3
Our new lightweight Molded Polyurethane Foam Contour asymmetrical grips allow for comfortable grip
with spinning, casting and fly rods. These unique Ready Form shapes will allow you to apply your own
creativity to the grips on your fishing rod creating custom designs. The grips can be covered with multi-
tude of different finishes such a marbling, Hydrographic paint or decals, woven graphite or rod finish.
Build Great Fishing Rods 13
Build Great Fishing Rods
Grips
10
11
13
14
READY FORM MOLDED POLYURETHANE GRIPS WITH SOFT TOUCH
Figure Item No. Description
10 MPU-RHWCF6.8-.375BST MPU REVERSED HALF WELLS CUTOUT FLY GRIP  6.8"L-.375ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
11 MPU-TCSF1.8-.375BST MPU TAPERED CAST OR SPIN FOREGRIP 1.8"L-.375ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
12 MPU-TCSM2.6-.350BST MPU TAPERED CAST OR SPIN MID  GRIP   2.6"L-.350ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
13 MPU-CCSM3.4-.375BST MPU CURVED CAST OR SPIN MID GRIP  3.4"L-.375ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
14 MPU-TFB1.4-.375BST MPU TAPERED FIGHTING BUTT 1.4"L-.375ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
READY FORM MOLDED POLYURETHANE GRIPS
Figure Item No. Description
10 MPU-RHWCF6.8-.375B MPU REVERSED HALF WELLS CUTOUT FLY GRIP  6.8"L-.375ID  BLACK
11 MPU-TCSF1.8-.375B MPU TAPERED CAST OR SPIN FOREGRIP 1.8"L-.375ID  BLACK
12 MPU-TCSM2.6-.350B MPU TAPERED CAST OR SPIN MID  GRIP   2.6"L-.350ID  BLACK
13 MPU-CCSM3.4-.375B MPU CURVED CAST OR SPIN MID GRIP  3.4"L-.375ID  BLACK
14 MPU-TFB1.4-.375B MPU TAPERED FIGHTING BUTT 1.4"L-.375ID  BLACK
READY FORM CONTOUR MOLDED POLYURETHANE GRIPS WITH SOFT TOUCH
Figure Item No. Description
1 MPU-SXCSF1.5-.375BST MPU SX TAPERED CAST OR SPIN FOREGRIP1.5"L-.375ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
2 MPU-SXCSM4-.46BST MPU SX TAPERED CAST OR SPIN MIDGRIP  4"L-.46ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
3 MPU-SXFBB2-.375BST MPU SX TAPERED FIGHTING BUTT 2"L-.375ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
4 MPU-CCF1.7-.63BST MPU CONTOUR CASTING FINGERGRIP FORE 1.7"L .63ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
5 MPU-CPCM4.7-.63BST MPU CONTOUR PISTOLGRIP MIDGRIP  4.7"L .63ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
6 MPU-CCB2.4-.63BST MPU CONTOUR BUTT/REAR GRIP 2.4"L .63ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
7 MPU-RHWTCF7-.375BST MPU CONTOUR FLY REVERSE HALF WELLS TOUCH CUTOUT 7"L  .375ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
8 MPU-TFBB1.7-.375BST MPU CONTOUR TAPERED  FIGHTING BUTT 1.7"L .375ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
9 MPU-FWTCF7-.375BST MPU CONTOUR FLY FULL WELLS TOUCH CUTOUT 7"L .375ID BLACK SOFT TOUCH
READY FORM CONTOUR MOLDED POLYURETHANE GRIPS
Figure Item No. Description
1 MPU-SXCSF1.5-.375B MPU SX TAPERED CAST OR SPIN FOREGRIP1.5"L-.375ID  BLACK
2 MPU-SXCSM4-.46B MPU SX TAPERED CAST OR SPIN MIDGRIP  4"L-.46ID  BLACK
3 MPU-SXFBB2-.375B MPU SX TAPERED FIGHTING BUTT 2"L-.375ID  BLACK
4 MPU-CCF1.7-.63B MPU CONTOUR CASTING FINGERGRIP FORE 1.7"L .63ID  BLACK
5 MPU-CPCM4.7-.63B MPU CONTOUR PISTOLGRIP MIDGRIP  4.7"L .63ID  BLACK
6 MPU-CCB2.4-.63B MPU CONTOUR BUTT/REAR GRIP 2.4"L .63ID  BLACK
7 MPU-RHWTCF7-.375B MPU CONTOUR FLY REVERSE HALF WELLS TOUCH CUTOUT 7"L  .375ID  BLACK
8 MPU-TFBB1.7-.375B MPU CONTOUR TAPERED  FIGHTING BUTT 1.7"L .375ID  BLACK
9 MPU-FWTCF7-.375B MPU CONTOUR FLY FULL WELLS TOUCH TOUCH 7"L .375ID  BLACK
12
Find a dealer at www.fishpacbay.com14
Grips